Thisisthe stupidist thing ever

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Number

Animal

Verb Ending In Ing

Animal Plural

Verb Ending In Ing

Food

Food

Food

Number

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Place

Past Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Thisisthe stupidist thing ever

daysago | saw a a while

hours later that day the was still the S0
the took a and itupth
The then had to go to the because the it so
far up the the had to get it from his
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